
Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Willie C. Randall 2987 Butlers Bluff Dr - Cape Charles, VA  23310-

1429
wcrandall@msn.com

Yes Democratic Qualified Lynwood W. Lewis Jr. PO Box 760 - , VA  23301 lewisforsenate06@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Kim E. Howard PO Box 5154 - Virginia Beach, VA  23471-0154 kim@kim4va.com
No Democratic Qualified Susan B. Hippen PO Box 64505 - Virginia Beach, VA  23467-4505 susan@susanhippen.org

No Democratic Qualified Cheryl B. Turpin 4508 Willow Croft Dr - Virginia Beach, VA  23462-
7770

ct4vab@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Ghazala F. Hashmi PO Box 72923 - North Chesterfield, VA  23235-

8022
info@hashmi4vasenate.org

No Democratic Qualified Eileen M. Bedell 8718 Buford Square Pl - North Chesterfield, VA  
23235-4631

eileen@bedellforvirginia.com

No Democratic Qualified Zachary P. Brown 9101 Stony Point Pkwy - Apartment 3205 - 
Richmond, VA  23235-2002

zach@zacharyforvirginia.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Amanda L. Pohl PO Box 36679 - North Chesterfield, VA  23235-

8013
info@pohlforvirginia.com

No Democratic Qualified E. Wayne Powell 421 Branchway Rd - North Chesterfield, VA  23236-
3034

askwayne@powellsenateva.com
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Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Debra H. Rodman PO Box 17278 - Richmond, VA  23226-7278 debra@debrarodman.com
No Democratic Qualified Veena Gupta Lothe 5213 Rivers Edge Pl - Glen Allen, VA  23059-5657 veena@veenalothe.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Joseph D. "Joe" Morrissey 605 E Nine Mile Rd., Henrico, VA 23075
Yes Democratic Qualified Rosalyn R. Dance PO Box 2584, Petersburg, VA 23804 danceforsenate@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Amy J. Laufer PO Box 238 - Keswick, VA  22947-0238 amy@amylaufer.com
No Democratic Qualified S. Ben Hixon 206 S Main St. #302B, Culpeper, VA 22701 ben@benhixon.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Qasim Rashid PO Box 489 - 524 Garrisonville Road # - 

Garrisonville, VA  22463-0489
qasim.rashid@gmail.com

No Democratic Qualified Laura A. Sellers 408 Coneflower Ln - Stafford, VA  22554-2540 laura@laurasellers.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Nicole K. Merlene PO Box 101451 - Arlington, VA  22210-4451 nicole@nicolemerlene.com
Yes Democratic Qualified Barbara A. Favola 2319 18th St N - Arlington, VA  22201-3506 bfavola1@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Democratic Qualified Jennifer B. Boysko PO Box 247 - Herndon, VA  20172 jennifer@jenniferboysko.com
No Democratic Qualified M. Sharafat Hussain P.O. Box 6113 - Leesburg, VA  20178 sharafat@sharafathussainva.com
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Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address

Yes Democratic Qualified Richard L. "Dick" Saslaw PO Box 1856 - Springfield, VA  22151-0856 teamsaslaw@gmail.com
No Democratic Qualified Yasmine P. Taeb PO Box 1542 - Falls Church, VA 22041 info@yasmineforvirginia.com
No Democratic Qualified Karen Elena Torrent 2547 Hillsman St., Falls Church, VA 22043 karentorrent@gmail.com
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